Tariff Card

Ceremony Hire

Pen-y-Fan Suite

(Licensed up to 120 guests)
The Library

(Licensed up to 24 guests)
The Beacon’s View Room
(Licensed up to 40 guests)

Venue only Hire - and options
Venue only - see seperate tariff card

Exclusive use the night before (from 3pm check in)

Exclusive use spa closure

Evening Replenishment of the Pen-y-Fan Suite

Bar Extension — 1am finish

Bridal Dressing room (In the Spa, includes Prosecco
and pastries) — 9am access

Outdoor Hosting

Tipi Hats

Your Arrival

Champagne & Pastries

Champagne & Chocolate Strawberries
Selection of 3 canapes

Additional Canapes

Llanfaes Dairy Ice-creams

Traditional Dining

2 Course Wedding Breakfast
3 Course Wedding Breakfast
Sorbet Course

2021

From £600-£860

From £450

From £450

From £4195
From £1000

From £1500
£100
£250
POA

POA

£17
£15
£6.50
£2.50
£4

£45
£53
From £2

2022

From £650-£920

From £500

From £500

From £4595

From £1250

From £1700
£120
£275
POA

POA

£20
£18
£7.25
£2.75
£4.25

£47
£55
From £2.25

2023

From £700-£970

From £550

From £550

From £4995

From £1500

From £1900
£140
£300
POA

POA

£23.00
£21.00
£7.75
£3.00
£4.50

f49
£57
From £3



Feed your suppliers

Packed Lunch
2 Course Lunch

Little People’s Menu

Aged 13-17 years
Aged 2-12 years
Under 2 years

Informal Dining by Day

Carvery Buffet
Hot Buffet
Curry Feast

Pie & Mash
Street Food
Hog Roast
Wood Fired Pizza
Paella

BBQ Grill
Grazing Station
Afternoon Tea

Evening Food
Curry Feast
Street Food

Hog Roast

Wood Fired Pizza
Paella

BBQ Grill

Grazing Station

£15
£25

£53
£32
FOC

£50
£45
£32
£32
£38
£35
£35
£30
£36
£48
From £26

£18
£17
£15
£12
£21
£22
£25

£17
£27

£54
£34
FOC

£53
£48
£34
£34
£40
£37
£37
£32
£38
£50
From £28

£20
£19
£17
£14
£23
£24
£27

£19
£29

£55
£36
FOC

£56
£51
£36
£36
£42
£39
£39
£34
£40
£52
From £30

£22
£21
£19
£16
£25
£26
£29



Sweet Treats

Peterstone’s Homemade Cookies

Strawberry Towers:

X30

X75

X100

Doughnut Station
Cheesecake Station
Cupcake Stack

Llanfaes Dairy Ice-creams

Drinks Packages
House
Indulgence
Deluxe

Arrival Drinks

House Champagne Brut
House Champagne Rose
Laurent Perrier

Moet & Chandon
Lauren Perrier Rose
Krug Grand Cuvee
Prosecco

House Wine — 125 ml
Sangria

Mulled Wine - 125ml
Mulled Cider-125ml
Barti Spiced Rum

The Original Pimm’s NO.1
Winter Pimm’s NO.1
Coors Light-330ml
Budweiser- 330ml

£1.50

£48
£115
£150
£1.75
£6

£4

£4

£28
+£5
+£8

£46
£48
£70
£75
£95
£190
£6.95
£4.75
£5.75
£5.50
£6.50
£6.95
£6
£6.50
£3.70
£3.80

£1.65

£50
£117
£155
£1.85
£6.25
£4.25
£4.25

£32
+£9.50
+£12

£49
£51
£75
£80
£100
£200
£7.30
£4.95
£5.95
£5.75
£6.95
£7.25
£6.25
£6.85
£3.95
£4

£1.75

£52
£120
£160
£1.95
£6.50
£4.50
£4.50

£36
+£13.50
+£16

£52
£54
£80
£85
£105
£220
£7.95
£5.25
£6.25
£6
£7.25
£7.50
£6.50
£7.25
£4.25
£4.25



Peroni or Corona -330ml|

Old Mout or Kopparberg Cider-500ml|
Peterstone Homemade Lemonade
Coke, Diet Coke, Lemonade-330ml
Frobiser Juices

Appletiser

Elderflower Presse

Fentimans

Bottle Still or Sparkling Water-750ml
Non-Alcoholic San Miguel-275ml
Welsh Brew Tea

Welsh Black Mountain Coffee

Kilner Jars (8 Litres)

Apple, elderflower & mint sparkle
Old-Fashioned Pink Lemonade
Forest Fruits Water Infusion

Fruit Squash

Drink Stations — 2 glasses per person
Gin Stations:

Gordons/Gordons Pink

Whitley Neill Gin

Brecon Gin

Cocktail Stations 2 glasses per person
Peterstone Cwtch

Beacons Sunrise

Pen-Y-Fan

Mocktail Stations
Beacons Sunrise
Raspberry Mint Limeade

£4
£6
£1.95
£2.20
£2.40
£2.60
£3.40
£3.40
£3
£3
£2.80
£2.80

£21
£22
£20
£4

£12
£13.50
£14.50

£14
£15
£17

£5.50
£6

£4.25
£6.25
£2

£2.35
£2.50
£2.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.25
£3.25
£2.95
£2.95

£22
£23
£21
£4.25

£12.75
£14.25
£15.25

£14.75
£15.75
£18

£5.75
£6.50

£4.50
£6.50
£2.25
£2.50
£2.75
£2.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.50
£3.50
£3

£3.25

£23
£24
£22
£4.50

£13.50
£14.95
£15.95

£16.25
£16.50
£18.95

£6.00
£6.95



Strawberry Colada

Prosecco Wall
‘Pimp my display’

Ice Buckets — 8 Bottles
Budweiser-330ml

Peroni or Corona-330ml

Old Mout or Kopparberg Cider -500ml

Vintage French Bath — 40 Bottles
Budweiser-330ml

Peroni or Corona-330ml

Old Mout or Kopparberg Cider -500ml

Little People Buckets — 8 Bottles
Coke or Lemonade 200ml

Fanta 330ml

120

Deluxe Hot Chocolate Station
Boozy Hot Chocolate — Added shot of Merlyn
Open Bar Tab

Corkage:

Table wine — 70cl

Prosecco/ Sparkling Wine-70cl
Champagne-70cl

Alcohol Wedding Favours

Styling Extras
Coloured Table Linen

£6.50

£6.95
From £99

£28
£30
£45

£160
£170
£250

£17
£19
£22

£3.50
+£3.50
Your Preference

£17
£21
£25
£3

POA
£2

£6.95

£7.30
From £120

£30
£32
£48

£170
£180
£275

£18
£20
£23

£3.75
+£3.75
Your Preference

£18
£22
£26
£3.25

POA
£2.25

£7.50

£7.95
From £140

£32
£34
£51

£180
£190
£295

£19
£21
£24

£3.95
+£3.95
Your Preference

£19
£23
£27
£3.50

POA
£2.50



Coloured Napkins
Table Runners
Chair Covers
Cross Back Chair
Chiavari Chair

Rustic Baquet Tables (Seats 6/8)
Candle Lit Ceremony Aisle
Silver Candelabra with 5x candles

Firepit &Blankets (2 baskets of logs)

Fizz & Sparklers

Firework Display

Speech Projector & Screen
Peterstone Wedding Favours

Homemade chocolate truffles or Welsh cake favours.
(Packaged with the couple’s name & date of wedding)

Table Menu Cards (Per menu)
Vintage Garden Games Hire:
Connect 4

Jenga

Wedding Limbo

All 3 Games

£3

£5

£1

£6.50

£7 or +£2 to any wedding
collection
£18

£60

£15

£65

£7

POA

£25

£3

£1

£25
£25
£25
£60
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£3.25

£5.25

£1.25

£6.85

£7.50 or +£2.25 to any
wedding collection
£19

£65

£16

£70

£7.50

POA

£27

£3.50

£1.50

£27
£27
£27
£62

Petlerelone

COURT

£3.50
£5.50
£1.50

£7

£7.95 or +£2.50 to any wedding
collection
£20

£70

£17

£75
£8.00
POA

£29

£4

£2

£29
£29
£29
£64
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