Tariff Card

	2021	2022	2023
Ceremony Hire			
Pen-y-Fan Suite	From £600-£860	From £650-£920	From £700-£970
(Licensed up to 120 guests)			
The Library	From £450	From £500	From £550
(Licensed up to 24 guests)			
The Beacon's View Room	From £450	From £500	From £550
(Licensed up to 40 guests)			
Venue only Hire - and options			
Venue only - see seperate tariff card	From £4195	From £4595	From £4995
Exclusive use the night before (from 3pm check in)	From £1000	From £1250	From £1500
Exclusive use spa closure	From £1500	From £1700	From £1900
Evening Replenishment of the Pen-y-Fan Suite	£100	£120	£140
Bar Extension – 1am finish	£250	£275	£300
Bridal Dressing room (In the Spa, includes Prosecco	POA	POA	POA
and pastries) – 9am access			
Outdoor Hosting			
Tipi Hats	POA	POA	POA
Your Arrival			
Champagne & Pastries	£17	£20	£23.00
Champagne & Chocolate Strawberries	£15	£18	£21.00
Selection of 3 canapes	£6.50	£7.25	£7.75
Additional Canapes	£2.50	£2.75	£3.00
Llanfaes Dairy Ice-creams	£4	£4.25	£4.50
Traditional Dining			
2 Course Wedding Breakfast	£45	£47	£49
3 Course Wedding Breakfast	£53	£55	£57
Sorbet Course	From £2	From £2.25	From £3

Feed your suppliers				
Packed Lunch	£15	£17	£19	
2 Course Lunch	£25	£27	£29	
Little People's Menu				
Aged 13-17 years	£53	£54	£55	
Aged 2-12 years	£32	£34	£36	
Under 2 years	FOC	FOC	FOC	
Informal Dining by Day				
Carvery Buffet	£50	£53	£56	
Hot Buffet	£45	£48	£51	
Curry Feast	£32	£34	£36	
Pie & Mash	£32	£34	£36	
Street Food	£38	£40	£42	
Hog Roast	£35	£37	£39	
Wood Fired Pizza	£35	£37	£39	
Paella	£30	£32	£34	
BBQ Grill	£36	£38	£40	
Grazing Station	£48	£50	£52	
Afternoon Tea	From £26	From £28	From £30	
Evening Food	610	620	622	
Curry Feast	£18	£20	£22	
Street Food	£17	£19	£21	
Hog Roast	£15	£17	£19	
Wood Fired Pizza	£12	£14	£16	
Paella	£21	£23	£25	
BBQ Grill	£22	£24	£26	
Grazing Station	£25	£27	£29	

Sweet Treats			
Peterstone's Homemade Cookies	£1.50	£1.65	£1.75
Strawberry Towers:			
X30	£48	£50	£52
X75	£115	£117	£120
X100	£150	£155	£160
Doughnut Station	£1.75	£1.85	£1.95
Cheesecake Station	£6	£6.25	£6.50
Cupcake Stack	£4	£4.25	£4.50
Llanfaes Dairy Ice-creams	£4	£4.25	£4.50
Drinks Packages			
House	£28	£32	£36
Indulgence	+£5	+£9.50	+£13.50
Deluxe	+£8	+£12	+£16
Arrival Drinks			
House Champagne Brut	£46	£49	£52
House Champagne Rose	£48	£51	£54
Laurent Perrier	£70	£75	£80
Moet & Chandon	£75	£80	£85
Lauren Perrier Rose	£95	£100	£105
Krug Grand Cuvee	£190	£200	£220
Prosecco	£6.95	£7.30	£7.95
House Wine – 125 ml	£4.75	£4.95	£5.25
Sangria	£5.75	£5.95	£6.25
Mulled Wine - 125ml	£5.50	£5.75	£6
Mulled Cider-125ml	£6.50	£6.95	£7.25
Barti Spiced Rum	£6.95	£7.25	£7.50
The Original Pimm's NO.1	£6	£6.25	£6.50
Winter Pimm's N0.1	£6.50	£6.85	£7.25
Coors Light-330ml	£3.70	£3.95	£4.25
Budweiser- 330ml	£3.80	£4	£4.25

Peroni or Corona -330ml	£4	£4.25	£4.50
Old Mout or Kopparberg Cider-500ml	£6	£6.25	£6.50
Peterstone Homemade Lemonade	£1.95	£2	£2.25
Coke, Diet Coke, Lemonade-330ml	£2.20	£2.35	£2.50
Frobiser Juices	£2.40	£2.50	£2.75
Appletiser	£2.60	£2.75	£2.95
Elderflower Presse	£3.40	£3.75	£3.95
Fentimans	£3.40	£3.75	£3.95
Bottle Still or Sparkling Water-750ml	£3	£3.25	£3.50
Non-Alcoholic San Miguel-275ml	£3	£3.25	£3.50
Welsh Brew Tea	£2.80	£2.95	£3
Welsh Black Mountain Coffee	£2.80	£2.95	£3.25
Kilner Jars (8 Litres)			
Apple, elderflower & mint sparkle	£21	£22	£23
Old-Fashioned Pink Lemonade	£22	£23	£24
Forest Fruits Water Infusion	£20	£21	£22
Fruit Squash	£4	£4.25	£4.50
Drink Stations – 2 glasses per person			
Gin Stations:			
Gordons/Gordons Pink	£12	£12.75	£13.50
Whitley Neill Gin	£13.50	£14.25	£14.95
Brecon Gin	£14.50	£15.25	£15.95
Cocktail Stations 2 glasses per person			
Peterstone Cwtch	£14	£14.75	£16.25
Beacons Sunrise	£15	£15.75	£16.50
Pen-Y-Fan	£17	£18	£18.95
Mocktail Stations			
Beacons Sunrise	£5.50	£5.75	£6.00
Raspberry Mint Limeade	£6	£6.50	£6.95

Strawberry Colada	£6.50	£6.95	£7.50
Prosecco Wall	£6.95	£7.30	£7.95
'Pimp my display'	From £99	From £120	From £140
Ice Buckets – 8 Bottles			
Budweiser-330ml	£28	£30	£32
Peroni or Corona-330ml	£30	£32	£34
Old Mout or Kopparberg Cider -500ml	£45	£48	£51
Vintage French Bath – 40 Bottles			
Budweiser-330ml	£160	£170	£180
Peroni or Corona-330ml	£170	£180	£190
Old Mout or Kopparberg Cider -500ml	£250	£275	£295
Est West Washington			
Little People Buckets – 8 Bottles			
Coke or Lemonade 200ml	£17	£18	£19
Fanta 330ml	£19	£20	£21
J20	£22	£23	£24
Deluxe Hot Chocolate Station	£3.50	£3.75	£3.95
Boozy Hot Chocolate – Added shot of Merlyn	+£3.50	+£3.75	+£3.95
Open Bar Tab	Your Preference	Your Preference	Your Preference
Corkage:			
Table wine – 70cl	£17	£18	£19
Prosecco/ Sparkling Wine-70cl	£21	£22	£23
Champagne-70cl	£25	£26	£27
Alcohol Wedding Favours	£3	£3.25	£3.50
Styling Extras	POA	POA	POA
Coloured Table Linen	£2	£2.25	£2.50

Coloured Napkins	£3	£3.25	£3.50
Table Runners	£5	£5.25	£5.50
Chair Covers	£1	£1.25	£1.50
Cross Back Chair	£6.50	£6.85	£7
Chiavari Chair	£7 or +£2 to any wedding	£7.50 or +£2.25 to any	£7.95 or +£2.50 to any wedding
	collection	wedding collection	collection
Rustic Baquet Tables (Seats 6/8)	£18	£19	£20
Candle Lit Ceremony Aisle	£60	£65	£70
Silver Candelabra with 5x candles	£15	£16	£17
Firepit &Blankets (2 baskets of logs)	£65	£70	£75
Fizz & Sparklers	£7	£7.50	£8.00
Firework Display	POA	POA	POA
Speech Projector & Screen	£25	£27	£29
Peterstone Wedding Favours	£3	£3.50	£4
Homemade chocolate truffles or Welsh cake favours.			
(Packaged with the couple's name & date of wedding)			
Table Menu Cards (Per menu)	£1	£1.50	£2
Vintage Garden Games Hire:			
Connect 4	£25	£27	£29
Jenga	£25	£27	£29
Wedding Limbo	£25	£27	£29
All 3 Games	£60	£62	£64

